11/07/2021 Gmail - Re: Website question

M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Website question
1 message

Carlos Chbib <carlos.chbib@hotmail.com> 10 July 2021 at 12:34

To: Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>, "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk"
<kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate,

Thank you for your kind reply. | am waiting my customer reply.
Meantime can you adjust the proforma. | can pay by paypal.

Best regards,

Carlos chbib

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Kate Griffiths
<office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Thursday, July 8, 2021 3:41 PM

To: Carlos Chbib <carlos.chbib@hotmail.com>

Subject: Re: Website question

Hi Carlos,

Please see attached proforma invoice as requested. Please let me know if you require
any changes to be made.

We accept payment via bank transfer or PayPal. Unfortunately, we do not accept credit
card or western union payments. If you would like to pay by PayPal, | would need to
amend your proforma invoice to add on a 6% of the total order fee.

| can confirm that part number 0110073 is compatible with the Atom Incu | series.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin
staff to work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the

main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where
possible.
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